FVG-O Tour 2023 - 8" Prova

Data creazione: 2026/03/07 11:31:31

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 24/09/2023

Categoria: BIANCO
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Nome

BOZZATTO Erik
SERAFINI Emanuele
SISTI Mia

CIANCIO Filippo
GERMANI Felix
PASSONE Gaia
VALIANI Giacomo
HORVATH Giorgia
RUINI Teresa
CHERVATIN Simone
DELLA RICCA Nicholas
COLETTI Lara Julia
VISIC Aleksandar
VEDOATO Sofia
FOSCHIAN Tom

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

PASQUINI Stefano
CIANCIO Giovanni
SPISIAKOVA Kristina
ANGELLOTTI Teresa
TREMBLAY Augustin
FURLAN Marco

BRAHAM Mohamed Cherif
CARROLL Luke Finbarr
BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita
GVOZDENOVIC Nikolina
BARBANA Andrea
MARGIORE Manuela
BJORA Jacob

POGGIOLI Marcella
GNECH Federico

CRUZ Lhana Gwyneth
TOMAT Giovanna

FIOR Daniela

VASSELLI Laura
LINNEKOGEL Livia Christa Barbel
COLETTI Giulio Livio
ORMEROD Aisha Jacqueline
CHIKUTA Tamara
VEDOATO Gaia

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:11:48
00:17:46
00:18:13
00:19:14
00:19:28
00:19:44
00:21:27
00:23:25
00:24:39
00:40:19
00:00:00
00:15:20
00:41:21
00:34:27
00:21:55

Tempo
00:14:02
00:16:21
00:23:25
00:24:02
00:24:29
00:25:04
00:26:24
00:29:52
00:31:09
00:31:37
00:33:30
00:34:22
00:34:37
00:35:08
00:35:34
00:37:20
01:00:52
01:05:35
01:31:36
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:25:48
01:04:33
00:00:00



Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

POLOJAZ Goran
RIVETTA Alessandro
GIUDICI Gabriele
FIGNON Giulia
CANETTI Davide
COLLODET Stefano
FACCHIN Filippo
RIVETTA Andrea
PATINI Carlo
ROMANO Sebastian
PATINI Arianna
PASCATTI Enrico
MARUSSIG Maurizio
LONER Marco
CUNJA Lejla
PALMIERI Anna
LEONI Gianluca
ALBANO Alessia

DI VORA Alessandra
VENUTI Nicolo

FLORES GUTIERREZ Javier

FRAPPA Monica
VICIG Fabio

DE MARTIN Enrico
TOMMASI Agostino
DISSETTE Giulia

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

MOSOLO Fabrizio
DISSETTE Paolo
KETTUNEN Tim Niklas
PATINI Luca
APOLLONIO Fulvio
APOLLONIO Daniele
PASSONE Giovanni
FOSCHIAN Andrea
GIUDICI Piero
GERMANI Marko
MOSCA Massimo
VEDOATO Matteo
GHIZZO Paola
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
SERAFINI Ilvan
GUBIANI Marzia
MARMIROLI Benedetta
PREDAN Sonia
COSTA Flavia

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Gaja

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Tempo
00:19:14
00:22:37
00:25:49
00:26:32
00:29:22
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:37
00:32:24
00:32:38
00:34:28
00:35:05
00:36:22
00:36:53
00:39:20
00:41:15
00:42:43
00:43:16
00:43:54
00:44:22
00:45:40
00:54:12
01:08:33
00:00:00
00:34:56
00:38:23

Tempo
00:24:25
00:25:40
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:26:28
00:27:56
00:28:19
00:28:43
00:29:07
00:29:13
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:34:40
00:35:16
00:35:35
00:35:35
00:37:36
00:37:49
00:37:50
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31
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NP
PM
PM
RI
RI

DE MARTIN Diego
XAUSA Gabriella
VISINTIN Federica
GIACOMETTI Diana
GUERTCHEV Hristo
SYLVESTER Mark
ALBRIZIO Elisa
MARCUZZI Stefano
NGUYEN Vinh Bao Tin
SIEGA Gianfranco
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
RAJGELJ Chiara
ALTAN Germana
MARGIORE Andrea
MILKOVA Tsvetelina Emilova
CIANCIO Marcello
GIULIANI Benedetta
MELCHIOR Mara

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. C.R.AL. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

00:38:39
00:39:18
00:41:25
00:41:35
00:42:46
00:43:30
00:44:10
00:44:25
00:44:56
00:45:03
00:48:32
01:00:13
01:06:51
00:00:00
00:34:20
00:36:06
00:00:00
00:47:34



